
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  95550                     1403384

 105 CHINA                                    12559                      321809

 106 TAIWAN                                  107083                      639902

 108 HG KONG                                  10549                      198960

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       18921

 111 THAILND                                  55363                      532526

 112 SNGAPOR                                  24557                      328795

 113 MALYSIA                                  18069                      203873

 117 PHILPIN                                  54716                      164747

 118 INDNSIA                                   6277                       20438

 120 CAMBOD                                    5971                        8453

 121 LAOS                                      8614                       26142

 122 MYANMAR                                   6169                       44937

 123 INDIA                                        -                       79007

 124 PAKISTN                                   9317                       54858

 125 SRILANK                                    280                        6278

 126 MALDIVE                                    279                         279

 127 BANGLA                                   10887                      136474

 131 NEPAL                                     4187                       45030

 132 BHUTAN                                       -                         560

 141 OMAN                                         -                        2790

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1205

 144 JORDAN                                     376                        9654

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1165

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        9132

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        1140

 203 SWEDEN                                    1837                       15149

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         620

 205 U KING                                    9806                      341644

 206 IRELAND                                      -                       63061

 207 NETHLDS                                   2882                      163037

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        9538

 210 FRANCE                                  112898                     1217605

 213 GERMANY                                 228969                     2616626

 215 SWITZLD                                  90182                      219221

 217 PORTUGL                                  10500                       10500

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       18374

 220 ITALY                                   102383                      939007

 222 FINLAND                                      -                         957

 223 POLAND                                       -                         216

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        9185

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        4682

 230 GREECE                                       -                         472

 234 TURKEY                                    3265                       27369

 245 CZECH                                      736                       17178

 302 CANADA                                   18354                      177337

 304 USA                                     595620                     4130618

 305 MEXICO                                   18381                      202369

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                        2612

 307 HONDURS                                      -                       16413

 309 SALVADR                                      -                        8489

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        4868

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       15610

 316 JAMAICA                                      -                        1087

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                         469

 324 PRTRICO                                   1650                      302167

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                       17170

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                       12396

 403 GUYANA                                       -                         547

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        2873

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                        4125

 409 CHILE                                        -                         304

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       12589

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                        5510

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       31891

 507 SUDAN                                        -                         300

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                       21537

 529 C AFRCA                                      -                         697

 533 ZAIRE                                        -                         684

 538 ETHIOP                                       -                       21258

 539 DJIBOUT                                      -                         438

 541 KENYA                                        -                       20937

 542 UGANDA                                       -                       15907
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5                                                               

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                         758

 551 S AFRCA                                   3716                       15669

 554 ZAMBIA                                       -                       13452

 559 ERITREA                                      -                        5472

 601 AUSTRAL                                  15041                      123237

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                       28401

 606 NEWZELD                                   1999                       22179

 612 FIJI                                         -                        9615

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        7701

 614 TONGA                                        -                        5500

 620 GUAM                                         -                         468

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  14326                      164932

 105 CHINA                                     1563                       67302

 106 TAIWAN                                   22368                      166685

 108 HG KONG                                    239                        4336

 111 THAILND                                   1146                        1866

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        2665

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        1140

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         400

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         330

 205 U KING                                    5946                       81939

 206 IRELAND                                      -                       41051

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        6599

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        3636

 210 FRANCE                                    3450                        6000

 213 GERMANY                                  22979                      301895

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1020

 220 ITALY                                     1634                       21420

 234 TURKEY                                    3265                       14395

 245 CZECH                                      736                       17178

 302 CANADA                                       -                        9180

 304 USA                                      26884                      283241

 305 MEXICO                                   18015                      134619

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                      287747

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2261                       23070

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         929

                                                                

50101                                                           

 105 CHINA                                     1563                       61559

 106 TAIWAN                                   14994                       84588

 108 HG KONG                                    239                        2787

 111 THAILND                                    246                         246

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         264

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        1140

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         400

 205 U KING                                    5492                       78475

 206 IRELAND                                      -                       41051

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        2959

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        3636

 210 FRANCE                                    3450                        5120

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       49437

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1020

 220 ITALY                                     1634                       21420

 234 TURKEY                                    3265                       14395

 245 CZECH                                      736                       17178

 302 CANADA                                       -                        3648

 304 USA                                      17175                      210878

 305 MEXICO                                   18015                      134619

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                      287747

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2261                       23070

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         929

                                                                

5010101                                                         

 304 USA            KG             -              -            0            280

                                                                

5010107                                                         

 205 U KING         MT             0            431            0            862

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            604

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1000            0          10287
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EXPORT104成田
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50103                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1576

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1549

 111 THAILND        MT             2            900            6           1620

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           2401

 205 U KING         MT             0            454            0           3464

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            240

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            880

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           1735            0          18682

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           5012

 304 USA            MT             0           5392            0          36782

                                                                

5010301                                                         

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            234

                                                                

5010305                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            884

 111 THAILND        MT             2            900            6           1620

                                                                

5010307                                                         

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            880

                                                                

505                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             0            723            0           7714

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           3117            1          20068

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            286            0           6109

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            456

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           5183

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            495            0           3303

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            993            0           1484

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            363

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            270            0           5920

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           2622

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            416            0          10991

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            250

 304 USA            MT             0           1989            1          46465

 324 PRTRICO        MT             0           1650            0          14170

                                                                

50501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           6991

 304 USA            MT             0           1275            0          10879

                                                                

50503                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           2223

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            286            0           6109

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           5183

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            495            0           3303

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           1250

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            240

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            250

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            453

 324 PRTRICO        MT             0           1650            0          14170

                                                                

507                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG           261          60187        11399         910933

 105 CHINA          KG           280           7391         3219         208404

 106 TAIWAN         KG            95          45623         1389         225148

 108 HG KONG        KG            27           2653         4147          83531

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -         3412          17519

 111 THAILND        KG            33            674         3582         122812

 112 SNGAPOR        KG           199           7510         2050          59945

 113 MALYSIA        KG           312           4509         3068          42762

 117 PHILPIN        KG          6146          38028         7672          56170

 118 INDNSIA        KG            10           2560          386          13424

 120 CAMBOD         KG           740           5971         1202           8453

 121 LAOS           KG          1247           8614         3711          26142

 122 MYANMAR        KG           491           6169         5982          44937

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -         6528          79007

 124 PAKISTN        KG           717           9317         4421          54466

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -           30            758

 126 MALDIVE        KG            22            279           22            279

 127 BANGLA         KG           867          10887        14238         136474

 131 NEPAL          KG           333           4187         5640          44708

 132 BHUTAN         KG             -              -           44            560
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EXPORT104成田
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507                                                             

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -          222           2790

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -          107           1205

 144 JORDAN         KG            30            376         1439           9654

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -           20            526

 149 YEMEN          KG             -              -         1747           9132

 203 SWEDEN         KG           217           1837         1732          14062

 205 U KING         KG             -              -         3467         185761

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -           62          20336

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -         3615          96079

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -           37            309

 210 FRANCE         KG           640         103065         7956        1154290

 213 GERMANY        KG          2843         171072        23484        1435527

 215 SWITZLD        KG           160          90182          760         212481

 217 PORTUGL        KG             6          10500            6          10500

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          951          16126

 220 ITALY          KG           837          87783        10792         771743

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -           61            731

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -            9            216

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -            3           1808

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -          226           4075

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -           28            472

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -          871          12764

 302 CANADA         KG           222          12425         1797          97420

 304 USA            KG          1777         261595        26978        2520520

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -         1217          62265

 306 GUATMAL        KG             -              -          428           2612

 307 HONDURS        KG             -              -         1015          12420

 309 SALVADR        KG             -              -          741           8489

 311 CST RCA        KG             -              -          400           4868

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          688          15360

 316 JAMAICA        KG             -              -           85           1087

 323 DOMNICA        KG             -              -            2            469

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -          230          17170

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -         1453           9386

 403 GUYANA         KG             -              -           44            547

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -          233           2873

 408 BOLIVIA        KG             -              -          408           4125

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -            5            304

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -          545          11646

 412 URUGUAY        KG             -              -           83           4751

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -         1032          31891

 507 SUDAN          KG             -              -            3            300

 524 NIGERIA        KG             -              -         2495          21537

 529 C AFRCA        KG             -              -           55            697

 533 ZAIRE          KG             -              -          118            434

 538 ETHIOP         KG             -              -         2595          21258

 539 DJIBOUT        KG             -              -           81            438

 541 KENYA          KG             -              -         1668          20937

 542 UGANDA         KG             -              -         1617          15907

 545 MOZAMBQ        KG             -              -            1            758

 551 S AFRCA        KG           144           3716          713          15669

 554 ZAMBIA         KG             -              -         1613          13452

 559 ERITREA        KG             -              -          147           5472

 601 AUSTRAL        KG           250          11605         2429          87036

 602 PAP NGA        KG             -              -           56          28155

 606 NEWZELD        KG            41           1999          428          20576

 612 FIJI           KG             -              -         1025           9615

 613 SOLOMON        KG             -              -            9           7701

 614 TONGA          KG             -              -           60           5500

                                                                

50701                                                           

 205 U KING         KG             -              -            0           3368

                                                                

50703                                                           

 304 USA            KG             -              -            1            468

                                                                

50705                                                           

 304 USA            KG           633         199872         8046        1731559

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           1747

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           3151

 108 HG KONG        MT             2           1911           23          58413
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

509                                                             

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            320

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0            460

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           1602

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           6902

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            840

 304 USA            MT             0            632            0           5651

                                                                

50901                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           1747

 108 HG KONG        MT             2           1911           23          58413

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0            460

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           1053

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           6902

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            840

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           3018

                                                                

50903                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           3151

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            320

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            549

                                                                

513                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            422

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1           4042

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            528

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           2252

 533 ZAIRE          MT             -              -            0            250

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1913            5          16376

 105 CHINA          MT             0            270            0           2195

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2           2352            2          10266

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           2988            6          27095

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            270

 111 THAILND        MT             8          48897           47         368782

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0           6688            6          97697

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            4          11912

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            4           5758

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            936            0           3024

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            639

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            290

 205 U KING         MT             3           2825            6          10342

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0           1832            3          21419

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           1920            4          10781

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           1112            1          12361

 220 ITALY          MT             0            348            0          17223

 302 CANADA         MT             1           4170            1          13977

 304 USA            MT           171         277528          391         886604

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            208

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            0            250

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            943

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1           1101

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            1            468

                                                                

51503                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1            809

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            603            0           2568

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2           7262

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            212            0            212

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0           1424

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            210

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            236

 205 U KING         MT             0            247            0            247

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            435

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            246

 220 ITALY          MT             0            348            0            348

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            311

 304 USA            MT             0            291            0           5493

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            0            250

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            210

                                                                

5150303                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1            809
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EXPORT104成田
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5150303                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            603            0           2568

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2           7262

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            212            0            212

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0           1424

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            210

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            236

 205 U KING         MT             0            247            0            247

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            435

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            246

 220 ITALY          MT             0            348            0            348

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            311

 304 USA            MT             0            291            0           5493

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            0            250

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            210

                                                                

51505                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            214

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1099

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            906            0           1117

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            351            5           1683

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            2            260

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            952

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            767            2           8942

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1914

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            225

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            415

 304 USA            MT             0           1354            5           5167

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1            230

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            1            468

                                                                

517                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1          19124           23         309396

 105 CHINA          MT             3           2612            4          35772

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3          33623           15         210542

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           2472            1          19476

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            676

 111 THAILND        MT             0           4646            3          38538

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0          10359           11         163305

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0          13065            1         145576

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0          15695            0         101335

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           2781            0           3990

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            392

 125 SRILANK        MT             0            280            0           5520

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            0            322

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0            227

 205 U KING         MT             0           1035            0          61637

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0           1674

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            780            0          33020

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0           5593

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           4463            0          37010

 213 GERMANY        MT             1          33390           32         855012

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           5720

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0           1998

 220 ITALY          MT             0          12618            0         128621

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0            226

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0           7377

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            607

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            210

 302 CANADA         MT             0           1759           19          56760

 304 USA            MT             1          26992           13         385885

 305 MEXICO         MT             0            366            0           5277

 307 HONDURS        MT             -              -            0           3993

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -            0            250

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0           3010

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -            0            759

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           1175            0          12030

 602 PAP NGA        MT             -              -            0            246

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            674

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


